	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  E > ERZ-V10D911
	ERZ-V10D911 (Panasonic Electronic Components)
		    Part Number:
            ERZ-V10D911
		    Manufacturer:
            Panasonic Electronic Components
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 819V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.89000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ERZ-V10D911 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ERZ-V10D911  distributors
	       Arrow Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	ERZ-V10D911 	Panasonic Electronic Components 	Var 175VAC/225VDC 3500A 270V Radial Bulk 	2000 	1 $101.6500
            2 $95.6600
            3 $90.5600
	ERZ-V10D911 	Panasonic Electronic Components 	Var 175VAC/225VDC 3500A 270V Radial Bulk 	2000 	1 $101.6500
            2 $95.6600
            3 $90.5600
	        Relate Part Number
AOM-5242L-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
NBX-10992 Bud Industries  PANEL INTERNAL 20.5" X 28.4"
305632 Weidmuller  TB 12 / LID KIT SS
1590PGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.02X3.27X1.99" GREY
CG3-80E/12 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE 80MM ESD CLIP 12PCS
1668823 Phoenix Contact  CBL 3POS M12 PLUG-M8 SOCKET 3M
1682922 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS R/A SOCKET 5M
9457270250 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
1559819 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1417498 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS FEMALE 20M
MDM-51SH003M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 51POS SKT 18" WIRE
0151670255 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 10 CKTS LGT 152
0982660165 Molex Inc  CBL 16POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 3"
0210201116 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 0.50MM 39POS
H2BXT-10104-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048W/X 4"
DK-1611-007/WH Assmann WSW Components  CABLE RJ45 CAT6 W/BOOT 7' WHITE
520-26-8800-BL-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12'
AK319-.2-R Assmann WSW Components  POWER CABLE DISC DRIVE 5.25"
A3DDA-4418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP44A/ AE50G / AKP44A
A8MMT-6406G TE Connectivity  ADM64T/AE64G/ADM64T
AWG28-34/F-1/300-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 34 COND MULTI 300' RIBBON
85504CY BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 4AWG BLACK 1K'
C4408.30.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC BURGLAR CMX/CMR
C0942A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/28 7/36TC FL/BRD SH CL2
TGRAEI Panduit Corp  RIGHT ANGLE FITTING
LEGBX11-35808-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-3-2599-379 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTMP-3-1RLS4-36813-600 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTYHJ10C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 240VAC 60VDC
SF-0402F200-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE FAST 24VDC 2A 0402
35606300029 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 630MA 440V 6.3X32MM
B57237S479M EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITR INRSH 4.7 OHM 20%
AGRF600-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 6A HLD T/R
SP3002-04UTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 13VC UDFN6
PTVS10VS1UTR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SOD123W
P6KE36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 52.4VC DO15
SMBG8.0CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMB
1SMC48AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
MXLSMCG75A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO215AB
SP0504BAJT Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8.5VC SC705
	ERZ-V10D911  keywords
	    	ERZ-V10D911
	ERZ-V10D911  Panasonic Electronic Components
	ERZ-V10D911  pdf
	ERZ-V10D911  datasheet
	ERZ-V10D911  price
	ERZ-V10D911  distributor
	electronic components ERZ-V10D911
	ERZ-V10D911  Circuit Protection
	ERZ-V10D911  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ERZ-V10D911  VARISTOR 819V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	ERZ-V10D911
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .